Position

Retirement Administrator

Chief Retirement Investment
Officer

Assistant Retirement
Administrator

Senior Retirement Investment
Officer

Retirement Accounting
Manager

Retirement Benefits Services
Manager

Accountant Ill
Accountant Il

Senior Retirement Benefits
Specialist

Department Analyst
Administrative Aide

Retirement Benefits Specialist Il
Scera Chief Retirement Counsel
Senior Office Assistant

Senior Office Assistant

Senior Office Assistant
Member Retirement Board
Member Retirement Board
Member Retirement Board
Member Retirement Board

Member Retirement Board

Other Positions Held County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County
Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County
Sonoma County

Sonoma County

Department Total Wages

Retirement

Retirement

Retirement

Retirement

Retirement

Retirement

Retirement
Retirement

Retirement

Retirement
Retirement
Retirement
Retirement
Retirement
Retirement
Retirement
Retirement
Retirement
Retirement
Retirement

Retirement

$230,771
$190,986

$160,230

$135,436

$131,040

$113,904

$94,665
$84,280
$76,010

$75,608
$63,891
$62,212
$59,479
$29,340
$16,298
$11,701
$3,200
$3,200
$3,100
$2,400
$1,700

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$73,270
$55,551

$42,034

$45,575

$36,172

$25,629

$43,559
$22,863
$21,941

$28,930
$30,449
$9,487
$9,536
$11,098
$0
$2,898
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



