Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Retirement Administrator		Sonoma County	Retirement	\$230,771	\$73,270
Chief Retirement Investment Officer		Sonoma County	Retirement	\$190,986	\$55,551
Assistant Retirement Administrator		Sonoma County	Retirement	\$160,230	\$42,034
Senior Retirement Investment Officer		Sonoma County	Retirement	\$135,436	\$45,575
Retirement Accounting Manager		Sonoma County	Retirement	\$131,040	\$36,172
Retirement Benefits Services Manager		Sonoma County	Retirement	\$113,904	\$25,629
Accountant III		Sonoma County	Retirement	\$94,665	\$43,559
Accountant II		Sonoma County	Retirement	\$84,280	\$22,863
Senior Retirement Benefits Specialist		Sonoma County	Retirement	\$76,010	\$21,941
Department Analyst		Sonoma County	Retirement	\$75,608	\$28,930
Administrative Aide		Sonoma County	Retirement	\$63,891	\$30,449
Retirement Benefits Specialist II		Sonoma County	Retirement	\$62,212	\$9,487
Scera Chief Retirement Counsel		Sonoma County	Retirement	\$59,479	\$9,536
Senior Office Assistant		Sonoma County	Retirement	\$29,340	\$11,098
Senior Office Assistant		Sonoma County	Retirement	\$16,298	\$0
Senior Office Assistant		Sonoma County	Retirement	\$11,701	\$2,898
Member Retirement Board		Sonoma County	Retirement	\$3,200	\$0
Member Retirement Board		Sonoma County	Retirement	\$3,200	\$0
Member Retirement Board		Sonoma County	Retirement	\$3,100	\$0
Member Retirement Board		Sonoma County	Retirement	\$2,400	\$0
Member Retirement Board		Sonoma County	Retirement	\$1,700	\$0